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Sensor type

Model 2M38028IRF-M7

EFL (mm)

Image circle

Total Track

Aperture F/no

Field Angle (D)

Lens Construction

Mount

Chief Ray Angle

*NO Lens holder

Specification

Unit: mm

1/4”

3.8mm

3.75

2.8

3P+ IR filter

M7 x P0.35

<15°

Back focal length 1.0mm

4.8 mm

66º 


